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Josenildo Chaves
MTB DO TRABALHADOR
Omloop : MASTER B2 (45 A 49 ANQOS)

Afstand : 87000m (Hoogteverschil 1770m)
Tijd : 3:47:47,253 (22,92 km/h)

1. A 01:00:39
2.0y 00:50:37
3.EN 01:16:43
4. W 00:16:25
5. EEEN 00:23:23

21800m
01:51:16 11800m
03:07:59 29900m
03:24:24 7500m
03:47:47 9000m

MTB DO TRABALHADOR 2024
STA CRUZ DO CAPIBARIBE - PE 21.7.2024
MTB DO TRABALHADOR

21.57 km/h
13.99 km/h
23.38 km/h
27.41 km/h
23.09 km/h

7/17 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Marcelo Ramos De Lima 3:15:01,152
2. Cleiton Bernardo De Medeiros Bernardd3:21:42,761

3. Robson Luiz Wanderley Pontes De Melo3P28t@83,109

CASA AMARELA
TAQUARITINGA

CHEGADA
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